2016 Camargo Hunter Trials Entry Form

PRE-Entry (Received by Sept 30, 2016):

One Entry Blank per HORSE / RIDER COMBINATION

COGGINS REQUIRED for each horse

#	
---	--

DAY of SHOW- Changing classes entered will not affect Pre-entry

Payment, signed waiver & Neg Coggins MUST discount but will incur a \$15 Change Fee accompany Pre-Entry - may be in the form classes will be at Day of Show price. No re of a signed blank check certificate required	funds for w	
DATE RECEIVED PAYMENT Cash Check	\$	
Rider's Last Name First Name		
Horse Name Trainer		
Address St St Zip)	
Home # Cell #		
If Junior, Date of BirthEmail		-
Please CIRCLE appropriate numbers	# of CLASSES	\$\$ Owed
CLASSES \$25 per class (Outside Course) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7		
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 28 29		
30		
<u>CLASSES</u> <i>\$25 per class (Small Ring)</i> 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42		
43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61		
62 63 64 65 66 67		
Less Pre-entry discount of \$5 pe	er class	
SPECIAL CLASSES (no pre-entry discount) 16 - Lead line (\$10) 17 -		
Family (\$35 per family) 26 -Hunt Pairs (\$15 per horse) 27 -Teams		
(\$15 per horse) 31 -2'6" Derby (Pre-\$35/Day of Show \$45) 32 -		
3' Derby (Pre-\$50/ Day of Show \$65) 68 - 2'Derby (Pre-\$30/Day of Show \$40)		
OFFICE FEE (\$15 per rider/horse combination)		\$15
Indian Hill Trail License # or mark here if do not have an IH Trail License (\$10)		
TOTAL OW	ED	
DAY of SHOW Changes		**
_	# Classes	\$\$ OWED
ADD Classes		
SCRATCH Classes		
CHANGE FE	E	\$15
Revised TOTAL OW	VED	

Sign release form on back. Make check payable to Camargo Hunt, Inc. Mail entry form & check to: Sue Lora
7295 Glenn Moor Drive Ÿ West Chester, OH 45069 * No Pre-entries accepted w/o signed waiver on back, negative COGGINS &
PAYMENT Entry Forms are available on line: www.camargohuntertrials.com

CAMARGO HUNT. INC. RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY

CAMARGO HUNTER TRIALS

October 1, 2016

I request permission to participate in cross-country foxhunting and the activities of the Camargo Hunt, Inc. associated with foxhunting. I acknowledge that I am fully aware that the activities of the Camargo Hunt, Inc. are inherently dangerous, both to me, any horse I use, and any property, machines or motorized vehicles I use. I realize that there is constant risk of serious injury and possible death to me, any horse I use, and any property, machines or motorized vehicles I use in these and related activities of Camargo Hunt, Inc. By participating in the activities of Camargo Hunt, Inc., I realize that I am assuming all the risks, both known and unknown, that may be associated with these activities.

WARNING: under Kentucky law, a farm animal activity sponsor, farm animal professional, or other person does not have the duty to eliminate all risks of injury of participation in farm animal activities. There are inherent risks of injury that you voluntarily accept if you participate in farm animal activities. This warning is intended to include and cover all activities of Camargo Hunt, Inc.

The foregoing release is given for the purpose, among other things, of providing a waiver under Section 2305.40 of the Ohio Revised Code and Chapter 247 of the Kentucky Equine Activity Statute.

In recognition of the fact that I am assuming all the risks, both known and unknown, that may be associated with the activities of Camargo Hunt, Inc., including the constant risk of serious injury and possible death to me, any horse I use, any property, machines or motorized vehicles I use in these activities, in exchange for being permitted to participate in these activities, I on behalf of myself and my representatives, heirs and assigns, hereby release, waive, discharge, and agree not to sue Camargo Hunt, Inc., its Joint Masters, officers, directors, huntsmen, whippers-in, agents, representatives, members, and employees in their capacities as such, and the owners and lessees of the land where injuries to me,

the horse utilized by me, or the property, machines or motorized vehicles utilized by me may have occurred (hereinafter referred to as "Released Parties") and I further agree to indemnify the Released Parties, including the payment of attorney's fees and costs, and to hold each of the Released Parties harmless with respect to any losses or damages, injuries or death, to me, the horse utilized by me, or the property, machines or motorized vehicles utilized by me, whether caused by the Released Parties or otherwise.

It is further understood and acknowledged that I have not been influenced into entering this Release and Waiver of Liability, that I have carefully read it, that I know the contents of it, and that I am signing it as my own free act.

I, the undersigned, have read the above waiver and understand and agree to all provisions.

SIGNED: PRITED NAME DATE

Rider (or Guardian if applicable) Rider (or Guardian if applicable)